
Sub Section Slot A Slot B Slot C Slot D Slot E Total Average

Arithmetic & DI 9 21 25 8 21 84 17

TSWMensu 9 11 6 26 12 64 13

Modern Maths 18 12 13 9 6 58 12

NumbersMensu 14 6 6 7 11 44 9

Grand Total 50 50 50 50 50 250 50

Topics Slot A Slot B Slot C Slot D Slot E Total Average

Number System Remainders, Divisibility, Power10 4 5 6 6 31 6

Time, Speed & Distance 4 8 3 7 5 27 5

Mensuration 3 15 2 20 4

Time & Work 2 3 3 4 5 17 3

Profit & Loss 4 3 3 1 5 16 3

Averages 4 2 2 7 15 3

LCM & HCF 4 2 1 1 5 13 3

Clocks&Calendars 5 2 3 1 11 2

Ratio & Proportion 3 3 3 2 11 2

Probability 3 4 2 9 2

Permutations & Combinations 1 2 5 8 2

Percentage 2 2 4 8 2

Data Interpretation 7 7 1

Number Series 1 5 6 1

Equations Ages, Simple, Numbers 3 1 1 1 6 1

Mixtures & Allegations 1 2 2 1 6 1

Simple & Compound Interest 1 2 3 6 1

Height & Distance 3 1 1 5 1

Simplification 1 2 2 5 1

Bar Chart 5 5 1

Arithmetic Progression 3 1 1 5 1

Pie Chart 5 5 1

Ratios Partnerships 3 1 4 1

Coordinate Geometry 1 1 0

Depreciation 1 1 0

Inequalities 1 1 0

Set Theory 1 1 0

Grand Total 50 50 50 50 50 250 50

Quant in CET Exam



Section Topic Slot A Slot B Slot C Slot D Slot EGrand TotalAverage

Arithmetic & DIProfit & Loss 4 3 3 1 5 16 3

Averages 4 2 2 7 15 3

DI Bar Chart 7 5 12 2

Ratio & Proportion 3 3 3 2 11 2

Percentage 2 2 4 8 2

Mixtures & Allegations 1 2 2 1 6 1

Simple & Compound Interest 1 2 3 6 1

DI Pie Chart 5 5 1

Ratios Partnerships 3 1 4 1

Depreciation 1 1 0

Arithmetic & DI Total 9 21 25 8 21 84 17

TSWMensuTime, Speed & Distance 4 8 3 7 5 27 5

Mensuration 3 15 2 20 4

Time & Work 2 3 3 4 5 17 3

TSWMensu Total 9 11 6 26 12 64 13

Modern MathsClocks&Calendars 5 2 3 1 11 2

Probability 3 4 2 9 2

Permutations & Combinations 1 2 5 8 2

Equations Ages, Simple, Numbers 3 1 1 1 6 1

Number Series 1 5 6 1

Simplification 1 2 2 5 1

Height & Distance 3 1 1 5 1

Arithmetic Progression 3 1 1 5 1

Set Theory 1 1 0

Inequalities 1 1 0

Coordinate Geometry 1 1 0

Modern Maths Total 18 12 13 9 6 58 12

NumbersMensuNumber System Remainders, Divisibility, Power10 4 5 6 6 31 6

LCM & HCF 4 2 1 1 5 13 3

NumbersMensu Total 14 6 6 7 11 44 9

Grand Total 50 50 50 50 50 250 50

Sub Sections Quant in CET Exam


